Faculty:

University year: 2024
Year of study: 2

Courses schedule for group study Grupa 511 for semester 1

Digital Transformation and Agile

Management

Activity type C
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
1 Wednesday 2-10-2024 18:00-19:20  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
2 Wednesday 2-10-2024 10:30-20:50 | PROCIATE PROFESSORROSCA 4107
3 Thursday 3-10-2024 18:00-19:20  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
4 Thursday 3-10-2024 10302050  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
5 Friday 4-10-2024 18:00-10:20  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
6 Friday 4-10-2024 10302050  [ABSOCIATE PROFESSORROSCA 4107
7 Monday 7-10-2024 18:00-19:20  [(SPOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
8 Monday 7-10-2024 10302050  [ABSOCIATE PROFESSORROSCA 4107
9 Tuesday 8-10-2024 18:00-19:20  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
10 Tuesday 8-10-2024 19302050  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
11 Wednesday 9-10-2024 18:00-19:20 | PPOCIATE PROFESSORROSCA 4107
12 Wednesday 9-10-2024 10302050  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSORROSCA 4107
13 Thursday 10-10-2024 18:00-19:20  [ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107
14 Thursday 10-10-2024 10302050  [ABSOCIATE PROFESSOR ROSCA 4107

Total 14 activities

Activity type S
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
1 Monday 14-10-2024 18:00-10:20  |SAPRY DIDACTIC ASOCIAT LECT. 4107
2 Monday 14-10-2024 19302050  [SAPRU DIDACTIC ASOCIATLECT. 4107
3 Tuesday 15-10-2024 18:00-19:20 SQPSTUO'ID&ASQL%@%OC'AT LECT. 4107
4 Tuesday 15-10-2024 19:30-20:50 | SAPRY DIDACTIC ASOCIAT LECT. 4107
5 Wednesday 16-10-2024 18:00-19:20  [SADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIATLECT. 4107
6 Wednesday 16-10-2024 10:30-20:50  |SAPRY DIDACTIC ASOCIAT LECT. 4107
7 Thursday 17-10-2024 18:00-10:20  |SAPRY DIDACTIC ASOCIAT LECT. 4107

Total 7 activities
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Growth Strategies
Activity type
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
1 Monday 25-11-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
) . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
2 Monday 25-11-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
3 Tuesday 26-11-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
4 Tuesday 26-11-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
5 Wednesday 27-11-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
6 Wednesday 27-11-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
7 Thursday 28-11-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
8 Thursday 28-11-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
9 Friday 29-11-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . i ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
10 Friday 29-11-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
) . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
11 Monday 16-12-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. X ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
12 Monday 16-12-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
13 Tuesday 17-12-2024 18:00-19:20 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
14 Tuesday 17-12-2024 19:30-20:50 NISTOREANU BOGDAN-GABRIEL 4107
Total 14 activities
Activity type
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
1 Monday 9-12-2024 18:00-19:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
2 Monday 9-12-2024 19:30-20:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
3 Tuesday 10-12-2024 18:00-19:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
4 Tuesday 10-12-2024 19:30-20:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
5 Wednesday 11-12-2024 18:00-19:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
6 Wednesday 11-12-2024 19:30-20:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
7 Thursday 12-12-2024 18:00-19:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
8 Thursday 12-12-2024 19:30-20:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
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CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
9 Friday 13-12-2024 18:00-19:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
10 Friday 13-12-2024 19:30-20:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
11 Saturday 14-12-2024 09:00-10:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
12 Saturday 14-12-2024 10:30-11:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
13 Saturday 14-12-2024 12:00-13:20 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
14 Saturday 14-12-2024 13:30-14:50 CONF. DR. ANGELOV IVAN 4107
ILCHEV
Total 14 activities
Raising Finance for Business
Activity type C
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
. i LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
1 Monday 3-2-2025 18:00-19:20 VASILE MARIAN 4107
. i LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
2 Monday 3-2-2025 19:30-20:50 VASILE MARIAN 4107
. X LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
3 Tuesday 4-2-2025 18:00-19:20 VASILE MARIAN 4107
. i LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
4 Tuesday 4-2-2025 19:30-20:50 VASILE MARIAN 4107
. . LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
5 Wednesday 5-2-2025 18:00-19:20 VASILE MARIAN 4107
. X LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
6 Wednesday 5-2-2025 19:30-20:50 VASILE MARIAN 4107
. i LECTOR UNIV. DR. OANCEA
7 Thursday 6-2-2025 18:00-19:20 VASILE MARIAN 4107
Total 7 activities
Activity type S
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
1 Monday 10-2-2025 18:00-19:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
2 Monday 10-2-2025 19:30-20:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
3 Tuesday 11-2-2025 18:00-19:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
4 Tuesday 11-2-2025 19:30-20:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
5 Wednesday 12-2-2025 18:00-19:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
6 Wednesday 12-2-2025 19:30-20:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
7 Thursday 13-2-2025 18:00-19:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
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CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
8 Thursday 13-2-2025 19:30-20:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
9 Friday 14-2-2025 18:00-19:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
10 Friday 14-2-2025 19:30-20:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
11 Saturday 15-2-2025 09:00-10:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
12 Saturday 15-2-2025 10:30-11:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
13 Saturday 15-2-2025 12:00-13:20 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
CADRU DIDACTIC ASOCIAT
14 Saturday 15-2-2025 13:30-14:50 (LECTOR) SOFRON CATALINA 4107
TEODORA
Total 14 activities
Risk Management
Activity type
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
1 Monday 13-1-2025 18:00-19:20 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
2 Monday 13-1-2025 19:30-20:50 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
) . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
3 Tuesday 14-1-2025 18:00-19:20 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
4 Tuesday 14-1-2025 19:30-20:50 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
5 Wednesday 15-1-2025 18:00-19:20 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
6 Wednesday 15-1-2025 19:30-20:50 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
7 Thursday 16-1-2025 18:00-19:20 CLODNITCHI ROXANA 4107
Total 7 activities
Activity type
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
1 Monday 20-1-2025 18:00-19:20 PERISANU Mariana 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
2 Monday 20-1-2025 19:30-20:50 PERISANU Mariana 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
3 Tuesday 21-1-2025 18:00-19:20 PERISANU Mariana 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
4 Tuesday 21-1-2025 19:30-20:50 PERISANU Mariana 4107
) . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
5 Wednesday 22-1-2025 18:00-19:20 PERISANU Mariana 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
6 Wednesday 22-1-2025 19:30-20:50 PERISANU Mariana 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
7 Thursday 23-1-2025 18:00-19:20 PERISANU Mariana 4107
. . ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
8 Thursday 23-1-2025 19:30-20:50 PERISANU Mariana 4107
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9 Monday 27-1-2025 18:00-19:20 ’SEFS{%CXQEEMZE;ZESSOR 4107
10 Monday 27-1-2025 19:30-20:50 égg%?@EEMZﬁgnZESSOR 4107
11 Tuesday 28-1-2025 18:00-19:20 SEE%?@EEMZE;ZESSOR 4107
12 Tuesday 28-1-2025 19:30-20:50 égg%%ﬁLEMZESnZESSOR 4107
13 Wednesday 29-1-2025 18:00-19:20 QEE%CA'QLEM?;ZESSOR 4107
14 Wednesday 29-1-2025 19:30-20:50 égg%%@EEMZﬁgnZESSOR 4107
Total 14 activities

Sales Management and Negotiations

Activity type C
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
1 Monday 4-11-2024 18:00-19:20 SQPSRTUA%BADC/I,L?EALiOC'AT LECT. 4107
2 Monday 4-11-2024 19:30-20:50 SQPSTUA?CIBASATIL?EﬁOCIAT LECT. 4107
3 Tuesday 5-11-2024 18:00-19:20  [SAPRU DIDACTIC ASOCIATLECT. 4107
4 Tuesday 5-11-2024 19302050  [SAPRU DIDACTIC ASOCIATLECT. 4107
5 Wednesday 6-11-2024 18:00-10:20  |SAPRY DIDACTIC ASOCIAT LECT. 4107
6 Wednesday 6-11-2024 19:30-20:50 SQF’;UA%BADCAT,L?EﬁOC'AT LECT. 4107
7 Thursday 7-11-2024 18:00-19:20 SQPSTUA%BADCAT,&A&OC'AT LECT. 4107

Total 7 activities

Activity type S
Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room
1 Monday 11-11-2024 18:00-10:20 | OR URIV. DR NEGRUTIU 4107
2 Monday 11-11-2024 19302050  [cECTOR IRV, DR. NEGRUTIU 4107
3 Tuesday 12-11-2024 18:00-19:20 EE?STTOIENRTNI'E\SDD&NEGRUT'U 4107
4 Tuesday 12-11-2024 19:30-20:50 | OR URIV. DR NEGRUTIU 4107
5 Wednesday 13-11-2024 18:00-19:20  [cECTOR URIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 4107
6 Wednesday 13-11-2024 19302050  [=CTOR IRV, DR. NEGRUTIU 4107
7 Thursday 14-11-2024 18:00-10:20 | OR URIV. DR NEGRUTIU 4107
8 Thursday 14-11-2024 19:30-20:50  |geod OR URIV. DR NEGRUTIU 4107
9 Friday 15-11-2024 1800-19:20  [=CTOR URIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 4107
10 Friday 15-11-2024 10:30-20:50 | OR URIV. DR NEGRUTIU 4107
11 Saturday 16-11-2024 09:00-10:20 [T OR UNIV- DR. NEGRUTIU 4107
12 Saturday 16-11-2024 10:30-11:50 | oot O JRIV. DR, NEGRUTIU 4107
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LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU

13 Saturday 16-11-2024 12:00-13:20 CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107
. . LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU
14 Saturday 16-11-2024 13:30-14:50 CRISTIAN-TEODOR 4107
Total 14 activities
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